
Friendship Contact List 

Name  Parent Names Parent emails Phone Number 

Carlos Klaudia and Manny klaudia.barsi@gmail.com 720-496-6186 

Ahava Hannah Cary & Eli 

Aghassi 

hccary@gmail.com; 

Eli.aghassi@gmail.com 

HC: (619) 

251-5551 

EA: (917) 

886-3877 

Ford Carrie & Justin 

Ashworth 

carrilynnford@hotmail.com Carrie: 

619-547-7700 

Justin: 

619-909-4042 

Penelope Gina & Marc 

Bottiglieri 

Gina: gmgiglia@gmail.com 

Marc: mbottiglieri@me.com  

Gina: 

917-754-6117 

Marc: 

646-285-5865  

Olivia Sheilah & Karl 

Cameron 

Sheilah: 

sheilahoverman@gmail.com 

Karl: Karl.cameron@gmail.com 

 

Sheilah: 

831-524-6455 

Karl: 

619-808-1000 

Wenty    

Ada Dan and Jacqui  jacqui.wollin@gmail.com 

 

Dan: 

619-994-7634 

Jacqui: 

608-235-6505 

Jade Alison and Adam 

Feldman 

alilobe@gmail.com 

Afeldman27@gmail.com 

Alison: 

619-987-4798 

Adam: 

617-529-3208 

William Angela and Dan ayeung06@gmail.com 

dgrafto@gmail.com  

Angela: 

360-798-9115 

Dan: 
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720-240-1543 

Ashton Jeff and Tori Jeff: 

Jeff.b.hester@gmail.com 

Tori: Tori.d.hester@gmail.com 

Jeff: 

503-312-6428 

Tori: 

619-804-7638 

Anthony    

Penny Paul & Annie Larrow plarrow@gmail.com 

annie1283@gmail.com 

413-441-6810 

562-572-7561 

Aurelia Brandon & Dana Like  dana.crothers@gmail.com 

Brandondouglaslike@gmail.com 

Dana 

609-217-4948 

Brandon 

858-401-2356 

Brooklyn Alexis & Johnny 

Lococo 

alputrino@gmail.com Alexis: 

619-846-9516 

Leilani    

Matias Monica & Julio 

Medina 

mrsmedina27@gmail.com 

medinasemail@gmail.com 

Monica 

619-822-4017 

 

Zola Sureshi  cribsy@gmail.com 773-844-0156 

Sofia    

George Alicia & Andrew 

Munro 

ACFreeze726@gmail.com 

ADMunro1982@gmail.com  

Alicia: 

248-765-4368 

Andrew: 

404-273-6577 

Solomon Aurora and Brian 

Nudd 

aurora.kiviat@gmail.com 

Brian.nudd@gmail.com 

 

Aurora: 

516-987-6784 

Brian:949-485-1

774 

Declan Skyler and Jessica jessicaoostra@gmail.com Jessica 
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619-917-2173 

Sidney Nikki and Mike lovenikki@gmail.com 

Semanchikm@gmail.com 

 Nikki- 

619-972-5530 

Mike- 

412-418-4055 

Julian Courtney & Jamie courtfierros@gmail.com 

Jjsmithmusic@yahoo.com  

Courtney 

925-305-8565 

Jamie 

619-708-7169 

Siena Kathy & Ken Uliano ulianokathy@gmail.com 

Kenuliano@gmail.com  

Kathy 

619-252-5002 

Ken 

619-251-3335 
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